LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT 1ER,
2EME ET 3EME DAN N°2 A TOURS

Epreuves
CADETS FCM .
T +37pts) HIGOS lloa (18, CVL) JUDO CLUB DE VIERZON
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D -
4 (+20pts) CHAUVEAU Tatiana (18, CVL) JUDO CLUB SANCERGUOIS
RATTRAPAGE N°1 -
+opts) HIGOS lloa (18, CVL) JUDO CLUB DE VIERZON
CADETS M CM -
c.!; (+20pts) BOUCHER Morgan (18, CVL) JUDO CLUB SANCOINS
JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 1D -
7 10pts) BLOSSE Raphael (18, CVL) JUDO CLUB SANCOINS
JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D -

(+40pts) BARTHELEMY Jonathan (18, CVL) JUDO CLUB MEHUN



4 4

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

BLOSSE Emilien (18, CVL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM

BILLON Corentin (18, CVL)

REBOULE Francois (18, CVL)

LIGER France (18, CVL)
ANGIBAUD Arnaud (18,

COULANGE Quentin (18

LIGER France (18, CVL)

CVL)

,CVL)

RATTRAPAGE N°5

JUDO CLUB SANCOINS

SAINT DOULCHARD JUDO CLUB

JUDO CLUB SANCOINS

JUDO CLUB SANCOINS

JUDO CLUB DE VIERZON

JUDO CLUB SANCERGUOIS

JUDO CLUB SANCOINS



